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Rang Name, Vorname

Morf, Manuela
Katzenschlager, Heidi
Preining, Marlene
Schweiger, Lena
Haider, Kathrin
Kammerer, Natascha
Wendl, Bettina
Mann, Angela
Ruckert, Jessica
Maier, Anna
Eugl-Wabnig, Jutta
Heindl, Nina

Gleiss, Sarah

Baal, Pia
Grossmann, Florentina
Bacher, Phyllis
Bichler, Elena
Horvath, Zoe

Trappl, Nicole
Becker, Barbara
Seitl-Huber, Cornelia
Wass, Julia

Zarl, Laura
Kernstock, Karin
Treun, Vanessa
Neumaier, Tanja
Ottino, Anita
Rechberger, Sabrina
Sovsic, Edna

Gelandelauf - Damen am 23.04.2024
Serienwertung - Frauen

Verein/Ort

P1 Herzogenburg
API Krems

BZS Ybbs

BZS St. Polten
P1 Langenlois
LPDNOA12
BZS St. Polten
API Altlengbach
BZS St. Polten
PI Ober Grafendorf
APl Amstetten
PI1 Breitenfurt bei Wien
P1 Korneuburg
BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS St. Polten
BZS St. Polten
BZS Ybbs

LSE NO

P1 Herzogenburg
BZS Ybbs

BZS St. Polten
BZS Ybbs

LVA

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

98
73
94
99
89
73
04
74
01
87
81
00
97
03
03
99
04
04
82
77
88
98
03
86
03
04
04
99
97

Ak

AK
AK3
AK1
AK
AK1
AK3
AK
AK3
AK
AK1
AK2
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK2
AK2
AK1
AK
AK
AK1
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AK
AK
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Krems an der

(1000)
5
8
(1000)
(1000)
11
15
17
19
(1000)
(1000)
20
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)

St. Polten

18
(1000)
25
26
28
32
29
35
38
42
46
61
69

Ybbs an der

18
(1000)
2
(1000)
(1000)
10
13
(1000)
(1000)
25
(1000)
22
20
(1000)
23
24
39
40
48
62
64

Lichtenau Summe
- 14
- 15
- 18
- 22
- 45
- 50
- 56
- 70
- 1005
- 1009
- 1009
- 1019
- 1024
- 1028
- 1030
- 1033
- 1042
- 1044
- 1048
- 1048
- 1052
- 1052
- 1059
- 1077
- 1082
- 1094
- 1123
- 1133
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Name, Vorname
Morf, Manuela
Schweiger, Lena
Wendl, Bettina
Ruckert, Jessica
Heindl, Nina

Gleiss, Sarah

Baal, Pia
Grossmann, Florentina
Bacher, Phyllis
Bichler, Elena
Horvath, Zoe

Zarl, Laura

Wass, Julia

Treun, Vanessa
Neumaier, Tanja
Ottino, Anita
Rechberger, Sabrina
Sovsic, Edna

Gelandelauf - Damen am 23.04.2024
Serienwertung - AK Damen

Verein/Ort

P1 Herzogenburg
BZS St. Pélten
BZS St. Polten
BZS St. Polten
PI Breitenfurt bei Wien
PI Korneuburg
BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS St. Pélten
BZS St. Pélten
BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS St. Polten
BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

BZS Ybbs

98
99
04
01
00
97
03
03
99
04
04
03
98
03
04
04
99
97

Ak

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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AK
AK
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Krems an der

(1000)
(1000)
7
9
11
(1000)
12
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)
(1000)

St. Polten

10
(1000)
18
21
25
29
32
46
54

Ybbs an der

11
(1000)
(1000)
5
7
(1000)
(1000)
14
13
(1000)
27
28
34
46
48

Lichtenau Summe

= 1005
- 1009
= 1013
- 1016
> 1018
- 1019
- 1025
- 1031
= 1033
- 1052
= 1057
- 1066
> 1092
- 1102
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Rang Name, Vorname

Preining, Marlene
Haider, Kathrin
Maier, Anna
Seitl-Huber, Cornelia
Kernstock, Karin

Gelandelauf - Damen am 23.04.2024
Serienwertung - AK | Damen

Verein/Ort Ak Krems an der St. Pélten  Ybbs an der
BZS Ybbs 94 |AK1 1 2 2 2

PI Langenlois 89 |AK1 2 3 3 3

PI Ober Grafendorf 87 |AK1 3 1 1 (1000)
BZS Ybbs 88 |AK1 4 (1000) 4 5

LVA 86 |[AK1 5 (1000) 5 6

Lichtenau

Name, Vorname

Eugl-Wabnig, Jutta
Trappl, Nicole
Becker, Barbara

Gelandelauf - Damen am 23.04.2024
Serienwertung - AK Il Damen

Verein/Ort Ak Krems an der  St. P6lten  Ybbs an der
APl Amstetten 81 |AK2 1 (1000) 2 1

LSE NO 82 |AK2 2 1 3 (1000)
Pl Herzogenburg 77 |AK2 3 (1000) 4 2

Lichtenau

1003
1004
1006

Name, Vorname

Katzenschlager, Heidi
Kammerer, Natascha
Mann, Angela

Gelandelauf - Damen am 23.04.2024
Serienwertung - AK Ill Damen

Verein/Ort Ak Krems an der St. Pélten  Ybbs an der
APl Krems 73 |AK3 1 1 1 1
LPDNOA1.2 73 |AK3 2 2 2 2
API Altlengbach 74 |AK3 3 3 & 3

Lichtenau




